 Component Parameter Test Instruments
 C.  TH2819A  Precision LCR Meter
TH2819A
Features
■ 320×240 dot- matrix large-graphic LCD display
■ Chinese and English language user interface selectable
■ 2 different signal source output resistances: 30 Ω and 100 Ω
■ Open/Short/Load correction

computer and record the test results.
Specifications
Ordering Information
TH2819A Precision LCR Meter
Instrument Accessories
TH26005B      4 terminal test fixture
TH26011A      4 terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH26010        Gilded shorting plate
Options
TH26047        4 terminal test fixture
TH26048        4 terminal test fixture
TH26006        Axial component test fixture
TH26007        Core inductor test fixture
TH26008A      SMD component test fixture
TH26009B      SMD Kelvin test tweezers
TH10002        GPIB interface board
TH26033        GPIB interface cable
TH26034        RS232C interface cable
TH1902A        100mA/10V DC bias board
TH1902B        1A DC bias board
Test Parameter
|Z|, |Y|, C, L, X, B, R, G, D, Q, θ ,DCR